

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CRP No.1916 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02	12.09.2025	<u>NJS,J</u> <u>CRP No.1916 of 2025</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner states that the personal notice is yet to be served. List on 26.09.2025. Interim order granted on the earlier occasion shall stand extended by four (04) weeks. <u>NJS, J</u> Ssv	